RONALD L. ROSEMAN
ATTORNEY

2011 14™ AVE. EAST
SEATTLE,WA.98112
ronaldroseman@comcast.net

January 31,2008

Via Us Mail

Ms. Carole J. Washburn

Executive Secretary

Washington Utilities & Transportation
Commission

P. O. Box 47250

1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive, S.W.

Olympia, WA 98504-7250 ol

E0:6 HY 1-4349002

Re: WUTC v PSE Nos. UE-072300, UG-072301

Dear Ms. Washburn:

Enclosed for filing please find the original and twelve (12) copies of the Exhibit A and Exhibit C
concerning confidential and highly confidential information for Ronald Roseman, Attorney and
twelve (12) copies of Exhibit B and regarding confidential information for Charles Eberdt in the
above-captioned matter. I have also enclosed an original and twelve (12) copies of a Notice of

appearance for Ronald L. Roseman.

Very truly yours,

cc: Service List (via email and U.S. Mail)




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this  31st  day of January, 2008, I served a copy of the
Energy Project’s Notice of Appearance, in Docket Nos. UE-072300 and UG-072301 AND
Exhibit A and C for Ronald Roseman regarding confidential information and Exhibit B for
Charles Eberdt regarding confidential information, by mailing a copy of same via First Class
Mail, postage prepaid, at Seattle, King County, Washington, pursuant to WAC 480-07-150(6),

to the following:

Ms. Carole Washburn

Executive Secretary

Washington Utilities and Transportation
Commission

P.O. Box 47250

1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW
Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Phone: 360-664-1160

Robert D. Cedarbaum, Senior Counsel Simon J. ffitch

Jonathan Thompson, Assistant AG Public Counsel Section

1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW Office of Attorney General

PO Box 40128 900 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2000
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 Seattle, WA 98164-1012

Phone: 206-389-2055
Fax: 206-389-2058
Email: simonf@atg.wa.gov

Phone: 360-664-1188
Fax: -360-586-5522
Email: bcedarba@wutc.wa.gov
Email: jthompson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Kurtz

Kurt Boehm

Boehm, Kurtz and Lowry

36 East Seventh Street

Suite 1510

Cincinnati, OH 45202
Phone: 513-421-2255

Fax: 513-421-2764

Email: mkurtzlaw(@aol.com
Email: Kboehmlaw@aol.com




Sheree Strom Carson

Jason Kuzma

Perkins Coie LLP

10885 NE Fourth Street, Suite 700

Bellevue, WA 98004-5579

Phone: 425-635-1400

Fax: 425-635-2400

Email: scarson@perkinscoie.com
jkuzma@perkinscoie.com

S. Bradley Van Cleve
Irion Sanger

Davison Van Cleve

333 S.W. Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204-2445
Phone: 503-241-7242
Fax: 503-241-8160
Email: mail@dvclaw.com

Norman Furuta
Department of the Navy
1455 Market Street

San Francisco, CA 94014

Phone: 415-503-6994
Fax: 415-503-6688

Email: Norman.furuta@navy.mil

Scott Johansen

Dept. of the Navy
1220 Pacific Highway
San Diego, CA.92132
619-532-4018

Scott.johansen@comcast.net

1

Edward A. Finklea
Chad Stokes

Cable Huston Benedict Haagensen & Lloyd

1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Portland, OR 97204

Phone: 503-224-3092

Fax: 503-224-3176

Email: efinklea@chbh.com

Email: cstokes@chbh.com

Elaine L. Spencer
Graham & Dunn

Pier 70

2801 Alaska Way, #300
Seattle, WA. 98121

espencer@grahamdunn.com

Damon Xenopolous

Shaun Mohler

Brickfield Burchette Ritts & Stone
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street N.W.
8" Floor West Tower

Washington, DC. 20007
DEX@BBRSLaw.com
SCM@BBRSLaw.com




